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2024 Transactions

Fri May 31 12:45am CT

Week 1

3KINGS 8

No transactions performed this week.

And We Know

No transactions performed this week.

Ballbusters 42

Traded Seminoles 6 Mon May 20 6:59pm CT

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE Javonte Williams RB DEN

Chris Olave WR NO DeVonta Smith WR PHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 4

Duke8

Traded Seminoles 6 Tue May 21 10:06pm CT

Stefon Diggs WR HOU Jordan Addison WR MIN

He Hate Me D33

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:01am CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT

Kamikaze

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Sat May 25 12:55pm CT

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Sat May 25 12:55pm CT

Released Greg Joseph GB  K Owner Wed Apr 24 2:54pm CT

Released Seattle Seahawks SEA  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 24 2:54pm CT

Lancaster Amish Assassins

No transactions performed this week.

MuddogsDyn1

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Tue May 7 9:15pm CT

Released Derek Carr NO  QB Owner Tue Apr 23 6:37pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 6:37pm CT

Overnight. D8

No transactions performed this week.

Seminoles 6
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Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Released Jalen Guyton LV  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun May 19 9:56pm CT

Traded Duke8 Tue May 21 10:06pm CT

Jordan Addison WR MIN Stefon Diggs WR HOU

Traded Ballbusters 42 Mon May 20 6:59pm CT

Javonte Williams RB DEN Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

DeVonta Smith WR PHI Chris Olave WR NO

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 7

The 18th Dynasty(R)

No transactions performed this week.

Ya Dingus

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun May 12 9:38am CT

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Mar 3 8:55am CT
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